University of Miami
Miami Season Results ( Final)

Overall record: 21-6 « Conference: 12-2 « Region: 3-0 « Home: 13-0 ¢ Away: 5-2 < Neutral: 3-4
vs National ranked: 17-6-1

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
Jan 16, 2016 Miami Spring Invite 12:30 pm (Coral Gables, Fla.)
Jan 17, 2016 Miami Spring Invite 12:00 pm (Coral Gables, Fla.)

~ Jan 23, 2016
~ Jan 24, 2016
%+ Jan 29, 2016
# Feb 05, 2016
# Feb 06, 2016
# Feb 07, 2016
Feb 15, 2016

* Feb 26, 2016
* Feb 28, 2016
%* Mar 02, 2016
* Mar 06, 2016
Mar 14, 2016
Mar 16, 2016

* Mar 18, 2016
* Mar 20, 2016
* Mar 25, 2016
* Mar 27, 2016
* Apr 02, 2016
* Apr 08, 2016
* Apr 09, 2016
* Apr 15, 2016
* Apr 17, 2016

| Apr 22, 2016
1% Apr 23, 2016
| Apr 24, 2016
@ May 13, 2016
@ May 14, 2016
~ May 19, 2016
+ May 25, 2016
+ May 26, 2016
+ May 27, 2016
+ May 28, 2016
+ May 29, 2016

* - Conference match

% - Region match

MIDDLE TENNESSEE
#41 AUBURN
#24 GEORGIA TECH
vs #12 Michigan
vs #17 Texas Tech
vs #10 Oklahoma State
#29 BAYLOR
at #6 North Carolina
at #9 Duke
at #71 Florida State
#31 NOTRE DAME
#38 COLUMBIA
#2 OHIO STATE
#32 VIRGINIA TECH
at Pittsburgh
#12 VIRGINIA
#53 BOSTON COLLEGE
at #29 Clemson
at #20 Wake Forest
at #37 NC State
#32 SYRACUSE
LOUISVILLE
Vs #27 Syracuse
vs #15 Georgia Tech
vs #2 North Carolina
QUINNIPIAC
#37 TCU
vs #10 Michigan
NCAA Singles Championship Rd. of 64
NCAA Singles Championship Rd. of 32
NCAA Singles Championship Rd. of 16
NCAA Singles Championship Quarters
NCAA Singles Championship Semis

A - ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Coral Gables, Fla.)

# - ITA National Team Indoor Championship (Madison, Wis.)
I - ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)

@ - NCAA Team Championship First & Second Rounds (Coral Gables, Fla.)
~ - NCAA Team Championship Round of 16 (Tulsa, Okla.)
+ - NCAA Singles Championship (Tulsa, Okla.)

w  4-0 1-0
w  4-2 2-0
w 7-0 3-0
L 24 3-1
L 34 3-2
w  4-3 4-2
su 0-0 4-2
L 34 4-3
L 34 4-4
w  6-1 5-4
w 52 6-4
w  6-1 7-4
w  4-2 8-4
w  6-1 9-4
w  6-1 10-4
w 52 11-4
w 7-0 12-4
w 7-0 13-4
w 52 14-4
w 5-0 15-4
w  6-1 16-4
w 7-0 17-4
w  4-2 18-4
w  4-2 19-4
L 24 19-5
w 5-0 20-5
w  4-0 21-5
L 34 21-6

12:00 pm (Tulsa, Okla.)
10:00 am (Tulsa, Okla.)
11:00 am (Tulsa, Okla.)
1:00 pm (Tulsa, Okla.)
1:00 pm (Tulsa, Okla.)

0-0
0-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-1
1-2
2-2
3-2
3-2
3-2
4-2
5-2
6-2
7-2
8-2
9-2
10-2
11-2
12-2
12-2
12-2
12-2
12-2
12-2
12-2

#12
#12
#11
#11
#11
#11
#12
#13
#13
#21
#21
#9
#12
#12
#12
#6
#6
#7
#7
#7
#7
#7
#7
#7
#7
#7
#7
#7



University of Miami
Miami Season Statistics ( Final)

Overall record: 21-6 < Conference: 12-2 « Region: 3-0 « Home: 13-0 « Away: 5-2 < Neutral: 3-4
vs National ranked: 17-6-1

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l  Strk 10
Silvia Fuentes 23-5 21-5 2-0 12-2 1-0 153 1-0 42 10 0-0 W2 7-2
Sinead Lohan 29-2 23-1 6-1 13-0 2-1 210 --- -- 17-2 0-0 L1 8-1
Ana Madcur 16-3 15-2 11 10-2 3-1 12-1 10 00 w7 5-0
Clementina Riobueno 2-8 1-7 11 1-3 0-6 0-1 1-0 12 00 w1 1-8
Clara Tanielian 17-6 16-5 1-1 9-3 2-0 13-4 11 00 0-0 L1 7-1
Stephanie Wagner 22-7 20-6 2-1 13-1 185 2-1 --- 15-7 0-0 L2 6-4
Wendy Zhang 15-11 13-11 2-0 8-5 1-0 99 32 4-6  0-0 L1 3-6
Totals 124-42  109-37 15-5 66-16 20-6 24-1 10-15 20-5 17-6 18-4 39-17 0-0
Percentage 747 747 .750 .805 769 .960 .400 .800 .739 .818 .696 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Stephanie Wagner/Wendy Zhang 17-9 15-8 2-1 7-3 15-8 - -- 12-7 0-0 L1 7-3
Sinead Lohan/Ana Madcur 6-4 3-4 3-0 2-2 3-4 0-0 0-0 L2 6-4
Silvia Fuentes/Clementina Riobueno 10-7 10-5 0-2 7-3 - 105 0-0 O0-0 L1 7-3
Sinead Lohan/Clara Tanielian 12-6 12-6 0-0 7-1 - 126 -- 2-1 0-0 W1 6-4
Silvia Fuentes/Ana Madcur 5-2 5-2 0-0 2-0 5-2 0-0 0-0 L1 5-2
Totals 50-28 45-25 5-3 25-9 15-8 15-10 15-7 14-8 0-0
Percentage .641 .643 .625 735 .652 .600 .682 .636 .000



University of Miami
Miami Season Statistics ( Final)

Date Opponent Score  Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
Jan 16, 2016 Miami Spring Invite 12:30 pm (Coral Gables, Fla.)
Jan 17, 2016 Miami Spring Invite 12:00 pm (Coral Gables, Fla.)
A Jan 23, 2016 MIDDLE TENNESSEE W 40 1-0 0-0 #12
A Jan 24, 2016 #41 AUBURN W 42 2-0 0-0 #12
%* Jan 29, 2016 #24 GEORGIA TECH w 70 3-0 1-0 #11
# Feb 05, 2016 vs #12 Michigan L 2-4 3-1 1-0 #11
# Feb 06, 2016 vs #17 Texas Tech L 3-4 3-2 1-0 #11
# Feb 07, 2016 vs #10 Oklahoma State W 43 4-2 1-0 #11
Feb 15, 2016 #29 BAYLOR su 0-0 4-2 1-0 #12
* Feb 26, 2016 at #6 North Carolina L 3-4 4-3 1-1 #13
* Feb 28, 2016 at #9 Duke L 34 4-4 1-2 #13
%* Mar 02, 2016 at #71 Florida State W  6-1 5-4 2-2 #21
* Mar 06, 2016 #31 NOTRE DAME w 52 6-4 3-2 #21
Mar 14, 2016 #38 COLUMBIA W  6-1 7-4 3-2 #9
Mar 16, 2016 #2 OHIO STATE w42 8-4 3-2 #12
* Mar 18, 2016 #32 VIRGINIA TECH W  6-1 9-4 4-2 #12
* Mar 20, 2016 at Pittsburgh W  6-1 10-4 5-2 #12
* Mar 25, 2016 #12 VIRGINIA W 52 11-4 6-2 #6
* Mar 27, 2016 #53 BOSTON COLLEGE w 70 12-4 7-2 #6
* Apr 02, 2016 at #29 Clemson W  7-0 13-4 8-2 #7
* Apr 08, 2016 at #20 Wake Forest w 52 14-4 9-2 #7
* Apr 09, 2016 at #37 NC State W 50 15-4 10-2 #7
* Apr 15, 2016 #32 SYRACUSE W  6-1 16-4 11-2 #7
* Apr 17, 2016 LOUISVILLE w 70 17-4 12-2 #7
! Apr 22, 2016 Vs #27 Syracuse W 42 18-4 12-2 #7
1% Apr 23, 2016 vs #15 Georgia Tech W 42 19-4 12-2 #7
I Apr 24, 2016 vs #2 North Carolina L 2-4 19-5 12-2 #7
@ May 13, 2016 QUINNIPIAC W 50 20-5 12-2 #7
@ May 14, 2016 #37 TCU W 40 21-5 12-2 #7
~ May 19, 2016 vs #10 Michigan L 3-4 21-6 12-2 #7
+ May 25, 2016 NCAA Singles Championship Rd. of 64 12:00 pm (Tulsa, Okla.)
+ May 26, 2016 NCAA Singles Championship Rd. of 32  10:00 am (Tulsa, Okla.)
+ May 27, 2016 NCAA Singles Championship Rd. of 16  11:00 am (Tulsa, Okla.)
+ May 28, 2016 NCAA Singles Championship Quarters  1:00 pm (Tulsa, Okla.)
+ May 29, 2016 NCAA Singles Championship Semis 1:00 pm (Tulsa, Okla.)
* - Conference match
% - Region match
" - ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Coral Gables, Fla.)
# - ITA National Team Indoor Championship (Madison, Wis.)
- ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)
@ - NCAA Team Championship First & Second Rounds (Coral Gables, Fla.)
~ - NCAA Team Championship Round of 16 (Tulsa, Okla.)
+ - NCAA Singles Championship (Tulsa, Okla.)
'S ranked
DOUBLES Overall  Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Stephanie Wagner 17-9 15-8 2-1 7-3 15-8 --- --- 12-7 0-0
Sinead Lohan 18-10  15-10 3-0 9-3 15-10 2-1 0-0
Wendy Zhang 17-9 15-8 2-1 7-3 15-8 --- - 12-7 0-0
Clementina Riobueno 10-7 10-5 0-2 7-3 --- --- 10-5 0-0 0-0
Ana Madcur 11-6 8-6 3-0 4-2 - 3-4 5-2 0-0 0-0
Silvia Fuentes 15-9 15-7 0-2 9-3 --- --- 15-7 0-0 0-0
Clara Tanielian 12-6 12-6 0-0 7-1 --- 12-6 --- 2-1 0-0
50-28 45-25 5-3 25-9 15-8 15-10 15-7 14-8 0-0
Percentage .641 .643 .625 735 .652 .600 .682 .636 .000



University of Miami
Miami Team Match-by-Match ( Final)

Singles Doubles

Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

AN Jan 23, 2016 MIDDLE TENNESSEE w 40 W u u W u W W o w w
AN Jan 24, 2016 #41 AUBURN w  4-2 u W L W W W W L L
%* Jan 29, 2016 #24 GEORGIA TECH w 70 w w w w w W L W w
# Feb 05, 2016 vs #12 Michigan L 24 L L L u W W L L W
# Feb 06, 2016 vs #17 Texas Tech L 34 w w L L L L W W u
# Feb 07, 2016 vs #10 Oklahoma State w 43 W W L W W L w L L
Feb 15, 2016 #29 BAYLOR sus 0-0 Uu u u u u u W W u

* Feb 26, 2016 at #6 North Carolina L 34 W W L W L L L W L
* Feb 28, 2016 at #9 Duke L 34 W W L L W L L u L
%* Mar 02, 2016 at #71 Florida State w 61 w W L W W W u W ow
* Mar 06, 2016 #31 NOTRE DAME w 52 w w w L L W W W u
Mar 14, 2016 #38 COLUMBIA w  6-1 L W W W W W W u W
Mar 16, 2016 #2 OHIO STATE w 42 W W L W u W L L u

* Mar 18, 2016 #32 VIRGINIA TECH w 61 w wW L W W W u W ow
* Mar 20, 2016 at Pittsburgh w 61 w w w w L W w L W
* Mar 25, 2016 #12 VIRGINIA w 52 L W W W L W W W u
* Mar 27, 2016 #53 BOSTON COLLEGE w 70 w w W W wW w W u w
* Apr 02, 2016 at #29 Clemson w 70 w w w wW W W W L W
* Apr 08, 2016 at #20 Wake Forest w 52 w w L L W W W L W
* Apr 09, 2016 at #37 NC State w 50 wW wW W W u wu W w L
* Apr 15, 2016 #32 SYRACUSE w 61 w w L w w W u wow
* Apr 17, 2016 LOUISVILLE w 70 w w w wW W W u wow

I Apr 22, 2016 Vs #27 Syracuse w 42 W W L W W u L L u
1% Apr 23, 2016 vs #15 Georgia Tech w 42 L W L W W u W L W
I Apr 24, 2016 vs #2 North Carolina L 24 L W L L W u L W L
@ May 13, 2016 QUINNIPIAC w 50 wW W W W u u u W ow
@ May 14, 2016 #37 TCU w 40 W u u u W W W L W
~ May 19, 2016 vs #10 Michigan L 34 L w L W L W L W L

* - Conference match

% - Region match

A - ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Coral Gables, Fla.)

# - ITA National Team Indoor Championship (Madison, Wis.)

I - ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)

@ - NCAA Team Championship First & Second Rounds (Coral Gables, Fla.)
~ - NCAA Team Championship Round of 16 (Tulsa, Okla.)

+ - NCAA Singles Championship (Tulsa, Okla.)



Silvia Fuentes

University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Final)

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Jan 16, 2016 vs Ole Miss Allie Sanford Won 6-1, 6-1
Jan 16, 2016 vs Vanderbilt Georgina Sellyn Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-5)
A Jan 23, 2016 Middle Tennessee 6 Costanza Magazzini Won 6-0, 6-0
- Jan 24, 2016 #41 Auburn 6 Reka Muller Won 6-2, 6-2
%* Jan 29, 2016 #24 Georgia Tech 6 Natasha Prokhnevska Won 6-0, 6-0
# Feb 05, 2016 vs #12 Michigan 6 Teona Velehorschi Won 6-2, 6-1
# Feb 06, 2016 vs #17 Texas Tech 6 Felicity Maltby Lost 4-6, 1-6
# Feb 07, 2016 vs #10 Oklahoma State 6 Carla Tur Mari Lost 2-6, 4-6
Feb 15, 2016 #29 Baylor 6 Karina Traxler - 3-1, unfinished
td Feb 26, 2016 at #6 North Carolina 4 Marika Akkerman Won 3-6, 6-1, 6-3
* Feb 28, 2016 at #9 Duke 5 Ellyse Hamlin (59/-) Won 3-6, 6-0, 6-1
%* Mar 02,2016 at #71 Florida State 4 Julia Mikulski Won 6-3, 6-4
* Mar 06, 2016 #31 Notre Dame 4 Mary Closs Lost 3-6, 6-3, 2-6
Mar 14, 2016 #38 Columbia 4 Alexandra Solovyev Won 6-0, 6-1
Mar 16, 2016 #2 Ohio State 4 Gabriella De Santis Won 5-7, 6-2, 6-2
* Mar 18, 2016 #32 Virginia Tech 4 Kelly Williford Won 6-2, 6-1
* Mar 20, 2016 at Pittsburgh 4 Gabriela Rezende Won 6-0, 6-1
* Mar 25, 2016 #12 Virginia 4 Victoria Olivarez Won 6-4, 6-3
* Mar 27, 2016 #53 Boston College 4 Emily Safron Won 6-0, 6-1
* Apr 02, 2016 at #29 Clemson 4 Tristen Dewar Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-4
* Apr 08, 2016 at #20 Wake Forest 4 Joanna Zalewski Lost 6-2, 4-6, 1-6
w Apr 09, 2016 at #37 NC State 4 Amanda Rebol Won 7-5, 6-0
* Apr 15, 2016 #32 Syracuse 4 Maria Tritou Won 6-0, 6-4
* Apr 17, 2016 Louisville 3 Abbie Pahz Won 6-3, 6-2
! Apr 22,2016 vs #27 Syracuse 4 Maria Tritou Won 6-4, 6-0
1% Apr 23,2016 vs #15 Georgia Tech 4 Kendal Woodard Won 2-6, 6-3, 6-3
! Apr 24,2016 vs #2 North Carolina 4 Kate Vialle Lost 3-6, 7-5, 4-6
@ May 13, 2016 Quinnipiac 4 Jennifer Lu Won 6-0, 6-0
@ May 14, 2016 #37 TCU 4 Caroline Wegner - 3-6, 4-4, unfinished
~ May 19, 2016 vs #10 Michigan 4 Alex Najarian Won 6-3, 1-6, 6-2
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 16  vs Vanderbilt Frances Altick/Fernanda Contreras Lost 6-7 (2-7)/Clementina Riobueno
Jan 17  vs Ole Miss Tea Jandric/Marija Milutinovic Lost 5-7/Clementina Riobueno
A Jan 23 Middle Tennessee 3 Costanza Magazzini/Luisa Zirilli Won 6-1/Clementina Riobueno
AN Jan24  #41 Auburn 3 Andie Dikosavljevic/Alannah Griffin Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Clementina Riobueno
%* Jan 29  #24 Georgia Tech 3 Rasheeda McAdoo/Alexis Prokopuik Won 6-3/Clementina Riobueno
# Feb 05 vs#12 Michigan 3 Alex Najarian/Sara Remynse Won 6-0/Clementina Riobueno
# Feb06 vs#17 Texas Tech 3 Sabrina Federici/Felicity Maltby - 4-5, unfinished/Clementina Rio
# Feb 07 vs#10 Oklahoma State 3 Katarina Adamovic/Vladica Babic Lost 4-6/Clementina Riobueno
Feb 15 #29 Baylor 3 Karina Traxler/Theresa Van Zyl - 4-4, unfinished/Clementina Rio
* Feb26 at#6 North Carolina 3 Ashley Dai/Chloe Ouellet-Pizer Lost 3-6/Clementina Riobueno
* Feb28 at#9 Duke 3 Chalena Scholl/Alyssa Smith Lost 3-6/Clementina Riobueno
%* Mar 02 at#71 Florida State 3 Gabriella Castaneda/Julia Mikulski Won 6-2/Clementina Riobueno
* Mar06 #31 Notre Dame 3 Brooke Broda/Allison Miller - 4-4, unfinished/Clementina Rio
Mar 14  #38 Columbia 3 Andrea Kevakian/Star Makarome Won 6-0/Clementina Riobueno
Mar 16  #2 Ohio State 3 Gabriella De Santis/Sandy Niehaus - 5-3, unfinished/Clementina Rio
* Mar 18 #32 Virginia Tech 3 Elena Cerezo-Codina/Sansitha Nandakumar Won 6-2/Clementina Riobueno
* Mar 20 at Pittsburgh 3 Natsumi Okamoto/Amber Washington Won 7-6 (8-6)/Clementina Riobueno
*  Mar25 #12 Virginia 3 Stephanie Nauta/Erica Susi - 4-3, unfinished/Clementina Rio
* Mar 27 #53 Boston College 3 Asiya Dair/Wan-Yi Sweeting Won 6-2/Clementina Riobueno
* Apr02 at#29 Clemson 3 Joana Eidukonyte/Daniela Ruiz Won 6-4/Clementina Riobueno
* Apr08 at#20 Wake Forest 3 Luisa Fernandez/Andrea Retolaza Won 6-4/Clementina Riobueno
* Apr09 at#37 NC State 3 Amanda Rebol/Claudia Wiktorin Lost 1-6/Clementina Riobueno
* Aprl5  #32 Syracuse 3 Anna Shkudun/Maria Tritou Won 6-3/Ana Madcur
* Aprl7 Louisville 3 Olivia Boesing/Ola Mally Won 6-2/Ana Madcur
I Apr22 vs#27 Syracuse 3 Nicole Mitchell/Maria Tritou - 5-5, unfinished/Ana Madcur
1% Apr23 vs#15 Georgia Tech 3 Natasha Prokhnevska/Alexis Prokopuik Won 7-5/Ana Madcur
! Apr24 vs#2 North Carolina 3 Ashley Dai/Chloe Ouellet-Pizer Lost 2-6/Ana Madcur
@ May 13 Quinnipiac 3 Proyfon Lohaphaisan/Jennifer Lu Won 6-1/Ana Madcur
@ May 14 #37TCU 3 Sofiko Kadzhaya/Marie Norris Won 7-5/Ana Madcur
~ May 19 vs#10 Michigan 3 Kara Hall/Ronit Yurovsky Lost 4-6/Ana Madcur

* - Conference match
% - Region match

" - ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Coral Gables, Fla.)



Sinead Lohan

University of Miami

Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Final)

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Jan 16, 2016 vs Ole Miss Natalie Suk Won 6-2, 6-2
Jan 16, 2016 vs Vanderbhilt Astra Sharma (33/-) Won 7-5, 2-6, 1-0 (10-6)
A Jan 23,2016 Middle Tennessee 2 Brittany Huxley - 6-0, 6-5, unfinished
A Jan 24, 2016 #41 Auburn 2 Andie Dikosavljevic (31/-) Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-1
%* Jan 29, 2016 #24 Georgia Tech 1 Paige Hourigan Won 6-4, 6-2
# Feb 05,2016 vs #12 Michigan 1 Ronit Yurovsky (17/-) Lost 6-4, 3-6, 4-6
# Feb 06, 2016 vs #17 Texas Tech 1 Gabriela Talaba (77/-) Won 6-2, 6-3
# Feb 07, 2016 vs #10 Oklahoma State 2 Vladica Babic (38/-) Won 2-6, 6-2, 6-0
Feb 15, 2016 #29 Baylor 2 Rhiann Newborn - 5-1, unfinished
* Feb 26,2016 at #6 North Carolina 2 Whitney Kay (27/-) Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-2)
* Feb 28,2016 at #9 Duke 2 Kaitlyn McCarthy (28/-) Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-3
* Mar 06, 2016 #31 Notre Dame 2 Monica Robinson (56/-) Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-3
Mar 14, 2016 #38 Columbia 2 Rima Asatrian Won 6-0, 6-3
Mar 16, 2016 #2 Ohio State 2 Anna Sanford Won 6-3, 6-1
* Mar 18, 2016 #32 Virginia Tech 2 Elena Cerezo-Codina Won 6-3, 6-4
* Mar 20, 2016 at Pittsburgh 2 Carina Ma Won 6-1, 6-3
* Mar 25, 2016 #12 Virginia 2 Julia Elbaba (16/-) Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-5)
* Mar 27, 2016 #53 Boston College 2 LexiBorr (113/-) Won 6-2, 6-4
* Apr 02,2016 at #29 Clemson 2 Fernanda Navarro Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-3)
& Apr 08, 2016 at #20 Wake Forest 2 Emma Davis Won 6-3, 4-6, 6-2
* Apr 09, 2016 at #37 NC State 2 Joanna Nalborska Won 1-6, 6-1, 6-4
*  Apr 15,2016 #32 Syracuse 2 Anna Shkudun (76/-) Won 6-1, 6-2
* Apr 17, 2016 Louisville 2 Sena Suswam Won 6-2, 6-2
! Apr 22,2016 vs #27 Syracuse 2 Valeria Salazar Won 7-5, 7-6 (7-4)
1% Apr 23,2016 vs #15 Georgia Tech 2 Paige Hourigan (41/-) Won 7-5,7-5
! Apr 24,2016 vs #2 North Carolina 2 Whitney Kay (39/-) Won 6-2, 7-5
@ May 13, 2016 Quinnipiac 2 Rachel Horton Won 6-0, 6-2
@ May 14, 2016 #37 TCU 2 Seda Arantekin - 1-6, 6-6 (2-3), unfinished
~ May 19, 2016 vs #10 Michigan 2 Brienne Minor (19/-) Won 6-3, 6-2
+ May 25,2016 vs Michigan Brienne Minor (19/-) Won 6-3, 6-4
+ May 26, 2016 vs LSU Jessica Golovin (59/-) Won 6-2, 6-4
+ May 27,2016 vs Arizona State Desirae Krawczyk (35/-) Won 6-4, 6-4
+ May 28, 2016 vs Texas Breaunna Addison (10/-) Won 6-2, 6-4
+ May 29, 2016 vs North Carolina Hayley Carter (1/-) Lost 6-1, 5-7, 2-6
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 16  vs Vanderbilt Georgina Sellyn/Astra Sharma Won 6-3/Ana Madcur
Jan 17  vs Texas Lana Groenvynck/Neda Koprcina Won 6-1/Ana Madcur
Jan 17  vs Ole Miss Allie Sanford/Natalie Suk Won 6-2/Ana Madcur
A Jan 23  Middle Tennessee 2 Sarah Sediri/Darya Shulzhanok Won 6-1/Ana Madcur
A Jan 24 #41 Auburn 2 Alizee Michaud/Reka Muller Lost 0-6/Ana Madcur
%* Jan 29  #24 Georgia Tech 2 Alexa Anton-Ohlmeyer/Natasha Prokhnevska Won 6-1/Ana Madcur
# Feb 05 vs#12 Michigan 2 Kate Fahey/Ronit Yurovsky Lost 2-6/Ana Madcur
# Feb06 vs#17 Texas Tech 2 Sarah Dvorak/Alex Valenstein Won 6-3/Clara Tanielian
# Feb 07 vs#10 Oklahoma State 2 Viktoriya Lushkova/Carla Tur Mari (23/-) Lost 5-7/Clara Tanielian
Feb 15 #29 Baylor 2 Gabriela Ferreira/Rhiann Newborn Won 6-4/Clara Tanielian
* Feb 26 at#6 North Carolina 2 Jessie Aney/Kate Vialle (31/-) Won 6-3/Clara Tanielian
* Feb28 at#9 Duke 2 Samantha Harris/Kaitlyn McCarthy - 5-4, unfinished/Clara Tanielian
%* Mar 02 at #71 Florida State 2 Ariana Rahmanparast/Lana Rush Won 7-6 (7-3)/Clara Tanielian
* Mar 06 #31 Notre Dame 2 Mary Closs/Julie Vrabel Won 6-3/Clara Tanielian
Mar 14  #38 Columbia 2 Adi Milstein/Kanika Vaidya - 4-4, unfinished/Clara Tanielian
Mar 16  #2 Ohio State 2 Francesca Di Lorenzo/Olivia Sneed Lost 2-6/Clara Tanielian
* Mar18 #32 Virginia Tech 2 Caroline Daxhelet/Raluca Mita Won 6-3/Clara Tanielian
* Mar 20 at Pittsburgh 2 Callie Frey/Carina Ma Lost 4-6/Clara Tanielian
*  Mar25 #12 Virginia 2 Julia Elbaba/Cassie Mercer Won 6-1/Ana Madcur
* Mar 27 #53 Boston College 2 Emily Safron/Katya Vasilyev - 5-4, unfinished/Ana Madcur
*  Apr02 at#29 Clemson 2 Tristen Dewar/A Miller-Krasilnikov Lost 2-6/Ana Madcur
* Apr08 at#20 Wake Forest 2 Samantha Asch/Emma Davis Lost 4-6/Ana Madcur
*  Apr09 at#37 NC State 2 Bianca Moldovan/Joanna Nalborska Won 7-6 (7-5)/Clara Tanielian
* Aprl5 #32 Syracuse 2 Dina Hegab/Nicole Mitchell Won 6-2/Clara Tanielian
* Aprl7 Louisville 2 Abbie Pahz/Elle Stokes Won 6-2/Clara Tanielian
I Apr22 vs#27 Syracuse 2 Dina Hegab/Anna Shkudun Lost 4-6/Clara Tanielian
1% Apr 23  vs #15 Georgia Tech 2 Rasheeda McAdoo/Johnnise Renaud Lost 4-6/Clara Tanielian
I Apr24 vs#2 North Carolina 2 Jessie Aney/Kate Vialle (89/-) Won 6-2/Clara Tanielian
@ May 13 Quinnipiac 2 Sophia Dzulynsky/Sitilia Rencheli Won 6-2/Clara Tanielian
@ Mav 14 #37TCU 2 Olava Garrido-Rivas/Mia Kina Lost 3-6/Clara Tanielian



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Final)

Ana Madcur
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Jan 16, 2016 vs Ole Miss Marija Milutinovic Won 6-4, 6-0
Jan 16, 2016 vs Vanderbhilt Courtney Colton Lost 4-6, 2-6
A Jan 23,2016 Middle Tennessee 5 Sarah Sediri - 6-2, 5-1, unfinished
A Jan 24, 2016 #41 Auburn 5 Paula de Man Won 6-1, 6-1
%* Jan 29, 2016 #24 Georgia Tech 5 Alexa Anton-Ohlmeyer Won 7-6 (7-2), 6-3
Feb 15, 2016 #29 Baylor 5 Gabriela Ferreira - 2-3, unfinished
* Feb 26, 2016 at #6 North Carolina 6 Cassandra Vazquez Lost 2-6, 3-6
%* Mar 02,2016 at #71 Florida State 6 Daniela Schippers Won 6-1, 6-1
* Mar 06, 2016 #31 Notre Dame 6 Jane Fennelly Won 6-2, 6-0
Mar 14, 2016 #38 Columbia 6 Sarah Hu Won 6-2, 6-1
Mar 16, 2016 #2 Ohio State 6 Olivia Sneed (113/-) Won 6-2, 3-6, 6-1
* Mar 18, 2016 #32 Virginia Tech 6 Katherine Butler Won 7-5, 5-7, 1-0 (10-7)
* Mar 20, 2016 at Pittsburgh 6 Natsumi Okamoto Won 6-2, 6-0
* Mar 25, 2016 #12 Virginia 5 Meghan Kelley Lost 5-7, 3-6
* Mar 27, 2016 #53 Boston College 6 Jackie Urbinati Won 6-3, 6-1
* Apr 02,2016 at #29 Clemson 6 Daniela Ruiz Won 7-5, 6-2
*  Apr08,2016 at #20 Wake Forest 6 Luisa Fernandez Won 6-2, 4-6, 6-4
*  Apr09,2016 at #37 NC State 6 Tayla Stenta - 0-2, unfinished
* Apr 15, 2016 #32 Syracuse 6 Libi Mesh Won 6-1, 6-4
& Apr 17, 2016 Louisville 5 Olivia Boesing Won 6-2, 6-1
! Apr 22, 2016 vs #27 Syracuse 6 Dina Hegab - 2-6, 6-2, 2-0, unfinished
1% Apr 23,2016 vs #15 Georgia Tech 6 Natasha Prokhnevska - 6-2, 4-6, 5-4, unfinished
! Apr 24,2016 vs #2 North Carolina 6 Ashley Dai - 7-5, 6-7 (8-10), 4-1, unfinished
@ May 13, 2016 Quinnipiac 6 Proyfon Lohaphaisan - 6-3, 1-1, unfinished
@ May 14, 2016 #37 TCU 6 Alexis Pereira Won 6-4, 6-1
~ May 19, 2016 vs #10 Michigan 6 Teona Velehorschi Won 6-4, 6-4
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 16  vs Vanderbilt Georgina Sellyn/Astra Sharma Won 6-3/Sinead Lohan
Jan 17  vs Texas Lana Groenvynck/Neda Koprcina Won 6-1/Sinead Lohan
Jan 17  vs Ole Miss Allie Sanford/Natalie Suk Won 6-2/Sinead Lohan
A Jan23  Middle Tennessee 2 Sarah Sediri/Darya Shulzhanok Won 6-1/Sinead Lohan
A Jan 24  #41 Auburn 2 Alizee Michaud/Reka Muller Lost 0-6/Sinead Lohan
%* Jan 29  #24 Georgia Tech 2 Alexa Anton-Ohlmeyer/Natasha Prokhnevska Won 6-1/Sinead Lohan
# Feb 05 vs#12 Michigan 2 Kate Fahey/Ronit Yurovsky Lost 2-6/Sinead Lohan
*  Mar25 #12 Virginia 2 Julia Elbaba/Cassie Mercer Won 6-1/Sinead Lohan
* Mar 27 #53 Boston College 2 Emily Safron/Katya Vasilyev - 5-4, unfinished/Sinead Lohan
* Apr02 at#29 Clemson 2 Tristen Dewar/A Miller-Krasilnikov Lost 2-6/Sinead Lohan
* Apr08 at#20 Wake Forest 2 Samantha Asch/Emma Davis Lost 4-6/Sinead Lohan
* Aprl5  #32 Syracuse 3 Anna Shkudun/Maria Tritou Won 6-3/Silvia Fuentes
*  Aprl7 Louisville 3 Olivia Boesing/Ola Mally Won 6-2/Silvia Fuentes
I Apr22 vs#27 Syracuse 3 Nicole Mitchell/Maria Tritou - 5-5, unfinished/Silvia Fuentes
1% Apr 23  vs #15 Georgia Tech 3 Natasha Prokhnevska/Alexis Prokopuik Won 7-5/Silvia Fuentes
I Apr24 vs#2 North Carolina 3 Ashley Dai/Chloe Ouellet-Pizer Lost 2-6/Silvia Fuentes
@ May 13 Quinnipiac 3 Proyfon Lohaphaisan/Jennifer Lu Won 6-1/Silvia Fuentes
@ May 14 #37 TCU 3 Sofiko Kadzhaya/Marie Norris Won 7-5/Silvia Fuentes
~ May 19 vs #10 Michigan 3 Kara Hall/Ronit Yurovsky Lost 4-6/Silvia Fuentes

* - Conference match

% - Region match

~ - ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Coral Gables, Fla.)

# - ITA National Team Indoor Championship (Madison, Wis.)

- ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)

@ - NCAA Team Championship First & Second Rounds (Coral Gables, Fla.)
~ - NCAA Team Championship Round of 16 (Tulsa, Okla.)

+ - NCAA Singles Championship (Tulsa, Okla.)



University of Miami

Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Final)

Clementina Riobueno

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Jan 16, 2016 vs Ole Miss Tea Jandric (44/-) Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-3)
Jan 16, 2016 vs Vanderbhilt Fernanda Contreras Lost 2-6, 7-5, 0-1 (10-12)

A Jan 23,2016 Middle Tennessee 3 Luisa Zirilli - 6-1, 3-3, unfinished
A Jan 24,2016 #41 Auburn 3 Alizee Michaud Lost 3-6, 6-7 (5-7)
# Feb 05,2016 vs #12 Michigan 3 Kate Fahey (107/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6
# Feb 06, 2016 vs #17 Texas Tech 3 Sarah Dvorak Lost 6-7 (6-8), 6-4, 4-6
# Feb 07,2016 vs #10 Oklahoma State 3 Viktoriya Lushkova (46/-) Lost 1-6, 1-6
w Feb 28, 2016 at #9 Duke 3 Chalena Scholl Lost 2-6, 0-6
%* Mar 02, 2016 at #71 Florida State 3 Gabriella Castaneda Lost 5-7,1-6
* Mar 20, 2016 at Pittsburgh 5 Amber Washington Lost 2-6, 3-6
* Apr 17, 2016 Louisville 6 Ola Mally Won 6-1, 6-4
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Doubles score/partner

Jan 16  vs Vanderbilt Frances Altick/Fernanda Contreras Lost 6-7 (2-7)/Silvia Fuentes

Jan 17  vs Ole Miss Tea Jandric/Marija Milutinovic Lost 5-7/Silvia Fuentes
A Jan23  Middle Tennessee 3 Costanza Magazzini/Luisa Zirilli Won 6-1/Silvia Fuentes
A Jan24  #41 Auburn 3 Andie Dikosavljevic/Alannah Griffin Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Silvia Fuentes
%* Jan 29  #24 Georgia Tech 3 Rasheeda McAdoo/Alexis Prokopuik Won 6-3/Silvia Fuentes
# Feb 05 vs#12 Michigan 3 Alex Najarian/Sara Remynse Won 6-0/Silvia Fuentes
# Feb06 vs#17 Texas Tech 3 Sabrina Federici/Felicity Maltby - 4-5, unfinished/Silvia Fuentes
# Feb 07 vs#10 Oklahoma State 3 Katarina Adamovic/Vladica Babic Lost 4-6/Silvia Fuentes

Feb 15 #29 Baylor 3 Karina Traxler/Theresa Van Zyl - 4-4, unfinished/Silvia Fuentes
* Feb 26 at#6 North Carolina 3 Ashley Dai/Chloe Ouellet-Pizer Lost 3-6/Silvia Fuentes
* Feb28 at#9 Duke 3 Chalena Scholl/Alyssa Smith Lost 3-6/Silvia Fuentes
%* Mar 02 at #71 Florida State 3 Gabriella Castaneda/Julia Mikulski Won 6-2/Silvia Fuentes
*  Mar 06 #31 Notre Dame 3 Brooke Broda/Allison Miller - 4-4, unfinished/Silvia Fuentes

Mar 14  #38 Columbia 3 Andrea Kevakian/Star Makarome Won 6-0/Silvia Fuentes

Mar 16  #2 Ohio State 3 Gabriella De Santis/Sandy Niehaus - 5-3, unfinished/Silvia Fuentes
* Mar 18 #32 Virginia Tech 3 Elena Cerezo-Codina/Sansitha Nandakumar Won 6-2/Silvia Fuentes
*  Mar 20 at Pittsburgh 3 Natsumi Okamoto/Amber Washington Won 7-6 (8-6)/Silvia Fuentes
* Mar25 #12 Virginia 3 Stephanie Nauta/Erica Susi - 4-3, unfinished/Silvia Fuentes
* Mar 27 #53 Boston College 3 Asiya Dair/Wan-Yi Sweeting Won 6-2/Silvia Fuentes
* Apr02 at#29 Clemson 3 Joana Eidukonyte/Daniela Ruiz Won 6-4/Silvia Fuentes
*  Apr08 at#20 Wake Forest 3 Luisa Fernandez/Andrea Retolaza Won 6-4/Silvia Fuentes
* Apr09 at#37 NC State 3 Amanda Rebol/Claudia Wiktorin Lost 1-6/Silvia Fuentes

* - Conference match
% - Region match

A - ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Coral Gables, Fla.)

# - ITA National Team Indoor Championship (Madison, Wis.)
! - ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)
@ - NCAA Team Championship First & Second Rounds (Coral Gables, Fla.)
~ - NCAA Team Championship Round of 16 (Tulsa, Okla.)

+ - NCAA Singles Championship (Tulsa, Okla.)



Clara Tanielian

University of Miami

Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Final)

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Jan 16, 2016 vs Vanderbilt Fernanda Contreras Lost 1-6, 2-6
Jan 16, 2016 vs Ole Miss Marija Milutinovic Won 6-2, 6-4
%* Jan 29, 2016 #24 Georgia Tech 4 Alexis Prokopuik Won 6-2, 6-1
# Feb 05,2016 vs #12 Michigan 5 Alex Najarian Won 6-4, 6-2
# Feb 06,2016 vs #17 Texas Tech 5 Alex Valenstein Lost 6-4, 3-6, 2-6
# Feb 07, 2016 vs #10 Oklahoma State 5 Katarina Stresnakova Won 4-6, 6-1, 6-0
Feb 15, 2016 #29 Baylor 4 Blair Shankle - 1-4, unfinished
w Feb 26, 2016 at #6 North Carolina 5 Chloe Ouellet-Pizer Lost 7-5, 5-7, 3-6
* Feb 28,2016 at #9 Duke 6 Christina Makarova Lost 4-6, 4-6
%* Mar 02,2016 at #71 Florida State 5 Ariana Rahmanparast Won 6-2, 6-3
* Mar 06, 2016 #31 Notre Dame 5 Brooke Broda Lost 6-2,5-7, 0-1(7-10)
Mar 14, 2016 #38 Columbia 5 Andrea Kevakian Won 6-1, 6-1
Mar 16, 2016 #2 Ohio State 5 Ferny Angeles Paz - 5-7, 6-3, 2-5, unfinished
K Mar 18, 2016 #32 Virginia Tech 5 Raluca Mita Won 2-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-4)
* Mar 25, 2016 #12 Virginia 6 Erica Susi Won 6-1, 6-3
* Mar 27, 2016 #53 Boston College 5 Jennifer Ren Won 6-0, 6-0
* Apr 02,2016 at #29 Clemson 5 A Miller-Krasilnikov Won 6-3, 6-2
*  Apr08,2016 at #20 Wake Forest 5 Samantha Asch Won 6-1, 1-6, 6-2
* Apr 09, 2016 at #37 NC State 5 Claudia Wiktorin - 1-2, unfinished
* Apr 15, 2016 #32 Syracuse 5 Dina Hegab Won 7-5, 6-2
* Apr 17, 2016 Louisville 4 Elle Stokes Won 6-3, 4-6, 1-0 (10-7)
! Apr 22,2016 vs #27 Syracuse 5 Libi Mesh Won 6-0, 6-1
1% Apr 23,2016 vs #15 Georgia Tech 5 Alexis Prokopuik Won 6-3, 6-1
! Apr 24,2016 vs #2 North Carolina 5 Marika Akkerman Won 6-3, 0-6, 7-5
@ May 13, 2016 Quinnipiac 5 Sydney Young - 6-0, 5-1, unfinished
@ May 14, 2016 #37 TCU 5 Mia King Won 6-1, 6-3
~ May 19, 2016 vs #10 Michigan 5 Mira Ruder-Hook Lost 1-6, 2-6
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
# Feb06 vs#17 Texas Tech 2 Sarah Dvorak/Alex Valenstein Won 6-3/Sinead Lohan
# Feb 07 vs#10 Oklahoma State 2 Viktoriya Lushkova/Carla Tur Mari (23/-) Lost 5-7/Sinead Lohan
Feb 15 #29 Baylor 2 Gabriela Ferreira/Rhiann Newborn Won 6-4/Sinead Lohan
* Feb 26 at#6 North Carolina 2 Jessie Aney/Kate Vialle (31/-) Won 6-3/Sinead Lohan
* Feb28 at#9 Duke 2 Samantha Harris/Kaitlyn McCarthy - 5-4, unfinished/Sinead Lohan
%* Mar 02 at#71 Florida State 2 Ariana Rahmanparast/Lana Rush Won 7-6 (7-3)/Sinead Lohan
* Mar 06 #31 Notre Dame 2 Mary Closs/Julie Vrabel Won 6-3/Sinead Lohan
Mar 14  #38 Columbia 2 Adi Milstein/Kanika Vaidya - 4-4, unfinished/Sinead Lohan
Mar 16  #2 Ohio State 2 Francesca Di Lorenzo/Olivia Sneed Lost 2-6/Sinead Lohan
* Mar18 #32 Virginia Tech 2 Caroline Daxhelet/Raluca Mita Won 6-3/Sinead Lohan
* Mar 20 at Pittsburgh 2 Callie Frey/Carina Ma Lost 4-6/Sinead Lohan
* Apr09 at#37 NC State 2 Bianca Moldovan/Joanna Nalborska Won 7-6 (7-5)/Sinead Lohan
*  Aprl5  #32 Syracuse 2 Dina Hegab/Nicole Mitchell Won 6-2/Sinead Lohan
*  Aprl7 Louisville 2 Abbie Pahz/Elle Stokes Won 6-2/Sinead Lohan
! Apr22 vs#27 Syracuse 2 Dina Hegab/Anna Shkudun Lost 4-6/Sinead Lohan
1% Apr23 vs#15 Georgia Tech 2 Rasheeda McAdoo/Johnnise Renaud Lost 4-6/Sinead Lohan
I Apr24  vs#2 North Carolina 2 Jessie Aney/Kate Vialle (89/-) Won 6-2/Sinead Lohan
@ May 13 Quinnipiac 2 Sophia Dzulynsky/Sitilia Rencheli Won 6-2/Sinead Lohan
@ May 14 #37TCU 2 Olaya Garrido-Rivas/Mia King Lost 3-6/Sinead Lohan
~ May 19 vs #10 Michigan 2 Kate Fahey/Alex Najarian Won 6-2/Sinead Lohan

* - Conference match
% - Region match

A - ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Coral Gables, Fla.)

# - ITA National Team Indoor Championship (Madison, Wis.)
! - ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)
@ - NCAA Team Championship First & Second Rounds (Coral Gables, Fla.)
~ - NCAA Team Championship Round of 16 (Tulsa, Okla.)

+ - NCAA Singles Championship (Tulsa, Okla.)



Stephanie Wagner

University of Miami

Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Final)

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Jan 16, 2016 vs Ole Miss Arianne Hartono (84/-) Won 7-6 (10-8), 6-3
Jan 16, 2016 vs Vanderbhilt Sydney Campbell (24/-) Won 7-5, 3-6, 1-0 (10-8)
A Jan 23,2016 Middle Tennessee 1 Darya Shulzhanok Won 6-3, 6-2
- Jan 24, 2016 #41 Auburn 1 Pleun Burgmans - 6-4, 4-6, 4-1, unfinished
%* Jan 29, 2016 #24 Georgia Tech 2 Rasheeda McAdoo (92/-) Won 6-4, 6-7 (5-7), 1-0 (10-8)
# Feb 05,2016 vs #12 Michigan 2 Brienne Minor (19/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6
# Feb 06, 2016 vs #17 Texas Tech 2 Lynn Kiro Won 6-2, 6-1
# Feb 07, 2016 vs #10 Oklahoma State 1 Katarina Adamovic (27/-) Won 6-1, 6-1
Feb 15, 2016 #29 Baylor 1 Kiah Generette - 5-0, unfinished
* Feb 26, 2016 at #6 North Carolina 1 Hayley Carter (2/-) Won 7-6 (10-8), 0-6, 7-5
* Feb 28, 2016 at #9 Duke 1 Beatrice Capra (26/-) Won 6-1, 6-3
%* Mar 02,2016 at #71 Florida State 1 Yukako Noi Won 6-2, 6-3
* Mar 06, 2016 #31 Notre Dame 1 Quinn Gleason (41/-) Won 6-1, 6-3
Mar 14, 2016 #38 Columbia 1 Kanika Vaidya (52/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6
Mar 16, 2016 #2 Ohio State 1 Francesca Di Lorenzo (3/-) Won 3-6, 6-2, 6-4
* Mar 18, 2016 #32 Virginia Tech 1 Francesca Fusinato (58/-) Won 6-0, 6-2
* Mar 20, 2016 at Pittsburgh 1 Audrey Ann Blakely (123/-) Won 6-1, 6-4
* Mar 25, 2016 #12 Virginia 1 Danielle Collins (4/-) Lost 6-7 (7-9), 3-6
* Mar 27, 2016 #53 Boston College 1 Asiya Dair (86/-) Won 6-2, 6-2
* Apr 02,2016 at #29 Clemson 1 Ayan Broomfield (52/-) Won 6-2, 7-5
* Apr 08, 2016 at #20 Wake Forest 1 Kimmy Guerin (44/-) Won 2-6, 6-3, 6-4
*  Apr09,2016 at #37 NC State 1 Martina Frantova (38/-) Won 6-4, 6-7 (6-8), 1-0 (10-7)
* Apr 15, 2016 #32 Syracuse 1 Valeria Salazar Won 6-3, 6-2
* Apr 17, 2016 Louisville 1 Ariana Rodriguez Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-1
! Apr 22,2016 vs #27 Syracuse 1 Anna Shkudun (62/-) Won 6-4, 6-2
1% Apr 23,2016 vs #15 Georgia Tech 1 Johnnise Renaud (42/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6
! Apr 24,2016 vs #2 North Carolina 1 Hayley Carter (1/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6
@ May 13, 2016 Quinnipiac 1 Sophia Dzulynsky Won 6-1, 6-1
@ May 14, 2016 #37 TCU 1 Marie Norris Won 6-4, 6-2
~ May 19, 2016 vs #10 Michigan 1 Ronit Yurovsky (15/-) Lost 7-6 (7-3), 4-6, 1-6
+ May 25,2016 vs Texas A&M Saska Gavrilovska (24/-) Lost 6-7 (8-10), 4-6
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Doubles score/partner
Jan 16  vs Vanderbilt Sydney Campbell/Courtney Colton (11/-) Won 6-3/Wendy Zhang
Jan 17  vs Texas Breaunna Addison/Danielle Wagland (28/-) Lost 5-7/Wendy Zhang
Jan 17  vs Ole Miss Mai El Kamash/Arianne Hartono (47/-) Won 7-6 (7-5)/Wendy Zhang
A Jan 23  Middle Tennessee 1 Brittany Huxley/Giulia Squadrin Won 6-2/Wendy Zhang
N Jan 24 #41 Auburn 1 Pleun Burgmans/Paula de Man (30/-) Won 6-1/Wendy Zhang
%* Jan 29  #24 Georgia Tech 1 Paige Hourigan/Kendal Woodard (35/-) Lost 2-6/Wendy Zhang
# Feb 05 vs#12 Michigan 1 Brienne Minor/Mira Ruder-Hook Lost 1-6/Wendy Zhang
# Feb06 vs#17 Texas Tech 1 Lynn Kiro/Gabriela Talaba Won 6-3/Wendy Zhang
# Feb 07 vs#10 Oklahoma State 1 Maria Alvarez/Kelsey Laurente (9/-) Won 6-2/Wendy Zhang
Feb 15 #29 Baylor 1 Kiah Generette/Blair Shankle (20/-) Won 6-1/Wendy Zhang
* Feb 26 at#6 North Carolina 1 Hayley Carter/Whitney Kay (1/-) Lost 2-6/Wendy Zhang
* Feb?28 at#9 Duke 1 Beatrice Capra/Ellyse Hamlin (17/-) Lost 2-6/Wendy Zhang
%* Mar 02  at #71 Florida State 1 Daneika Borthwick/Yukako Noi - 6-6 (4-1), unfinished/Wendy Zh
* Mar 06 #31 Notre Dame 1 Quinn Gleason/Monica Robinson (21/-) Won 6-3/Wendy Zhang
Mar 14  #38 Columbia 1 Rima Asatrian/Alexandra Solovyev (59/-) Won 6-3/Wendy Zhang
Mar 16  #2 Ohio State 1 Miho Kowase/Anna Sanford (2/-) Lost 3-6/Wendy Zhang
*  Mar 18 #32 Virginia Tech 1 Francesca Fusinato/Kelly Williford - 5-2, unfinished/Wendy Zhang
* Mar20 at Pittsburgh 1 Audrey Ann Blakely/Gabriela Rezende Won 6-2/Wendy Zhang
*  Mar25 #12 Virginia 1 Danielle Collins/Meghan Kelley (21/-) Won 6-2/Wendy Zhang
* Mar 27 #53 Boston College 1 Lexi Borr/Jackie Urbinati (64/-) Won 6-3/Wendy Zhang
* Apr02 at#29 Clemson 1 Ayan Broomfield/Fernanda Navarro Won 6-3/Wendy Zhang
*  Apr08 at#20 Wake Forest 1 Kimmy Guerin/Anna Ulyashchenko (45/-) Won 6-4/Wendy Zhang
*  Apr09 at#37 NC State 1 Martina Frantova/Tayla Stenta Won 6-4/Wendy Zhang
* Aprl5  #32 Syracuse 1 Gabriela Knutson/Valeria Salazar (29/-) - 5-4, unfinished/Wendy Zhang
* Aprl7 Louisville 1 Ariana Rodriguez/Sena Suswam - 4-4, unfinished/Wendy Zhang
I Apr22 vs#27 Syracuse 1 Gabriela Knutson/Valeria Salazar Lost 6-7 (0-7)/Wendy Zhang
1% Apr 23  vs #15 Georgia Tech 1 Paige Hourigan/Kendal Woodard (10/-) Won 6-0/Wendy Zhang
1 Apr24 vs#2 North Carolina 1 Hayley Carter/Whitney Kay (4/-) Lost 1-6/Wendy Zhang
@ May 13 Quinnipiac 1 Rachel Horton/Sydney Young - 5-3, unfinished/Wendy Zhang
@ May 14 #37TCU 1 Seda Arantekin/Caroline Wegner (34/-) Won 6-2/Wendy Zhang
~ May 19 vs #10 Michigan 1 Brienne Minor/Mira Ruder-Hook (11/-) Lost 2-6/Wendy Zhang



Wendy Zhang

University of Miami

Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Final)

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Jan 16, 2016 vs Ole Miss Mai El Kamash (55/-) Won 6-0, 6-3
Jan 16, 2016 vs Vanderbilt Ellie Yates Won 6-1, 6-2
A Jan 23,2016 Middle Tennessee 4 Giulia Squadrin Won 6-1, 6-2
- Jan 24, 2016 #41 Auburn 4 Alannah Griffin Won 6-3, 6-1
%* Jan 29, 2016 #24 Georgia Tech 3 Kendal Woodard Won 6-0, 6-2
# Feb 05, 2016 vs #12 Michigan 4 Mira Ruder-Hook - 4-6, 6-4, 1-3, unfinished
# Feb 06, 2016 vs #17 Texas Tech 4 Sabrina Federici Lost 6-1, 5-7, 3-6
# Feb 07, 2016 vs #10 Oklahoma State 4 Kelsey Laurente (89/-) Won 6-3, 2-6, 6-3
Feb 15, 2016 #29 Baylor 3 Theresa Van Zyl - 2-2, unfinished
* Feb 26,2016 at #6 North Carolina 3 Jessie Aney (84/-) Lost 2-6,1-6
* Feb 28,2016 at #9 Duke 4 Samantha Harris Lost 3-6, 4-6
%* Mar 02,2016 at #71 Florida State 2 Daneika Borthwick Won 6-0, 6-1
* Mar 06, 2016 #31 Notre Dame 3 Allison Miller Won 6-2, 6-4
Mar 14, 2016 #38 Columbia 3 Star Makarome Won 6-0, 6-1
Mar 16, 2016 #2 Ohio State 3 Miho Kowase Lost 4-6, 4-6
* Mar 18, 2016 #32 Virginia Tech 3 Caroline Daxhelet (117/-) Lost 2-6, 6-4, 3-6
* Mar 20, 2016 at Pittsburgh 3 Callie Frey Won 6-2, 6-0
* Mar 25, 2016 #12 Virginia 3 Stephanie Nauta (111/-) Won 6-2, 6-3
* Mar 27, 2016 #53 Boston College 3 Katya Vasilyev Won 6-2, 6-1
* Apr 02,2016 at #29 Clemson 3 Joana Eidukonyte (20/-) Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-3
* Apr 08, 2016 at #20 Wake Forest 3 Anna Ulyashchenko Lost 2-6, 3-6
w Apr 09, 2016 at #37 NC State 3 Bianca Moldovan Won 6-4, 6-4
* Apr 15, 2016 #32 Syracuse 3 Gabriela Knutson (98/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6
! Apr 22,2016 vs #27 Syracuse 3 Gabriela Knutson (81/-) Lost 2-6, 5-7
1% Apr 23,2016 vs #15 Georgia Tech 3 Rasheeda McAdoo Lost 3-6, 5-7
! Apr 24,2016 vs #2 North Carolina 3 Jessie Aney (57/-) Lost 7-6 (8-6), 0-6, 4-6
@ May 13, 2016 Quinnipiac 3 Sitilia Rencheli Won 6-1, 6-0
@ May 14, 2016 #37 TCU 3 Olaya Garrido-Rivas - 7-5, 4-2, unfinished
~ May 19, 2016 vs #10 Michigan 3 Kate Fahey (68/-) Lost 2-6,1-6
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 16  vs Vanderbilt Sydney Campbell/Courtney Colton (11/-) Won 6-3/Stephanie Wagner
Jan 17  vs Texas Breaunna Addison/Danielle Wagland (28/-) Lost 5-7/Stephanie Wagner
Jan 17  vs Ole Miss Mai El Kamash/Arianne Hartono (47/-) Won 7-6 (7-5)/Stephanie Wagner
A Jan 23  Middle Tennessee 1 Brittany Huxley/Giulia Squadrin Won 6-2/Stephanie Wagner
N Jan 24 #41 Auburn 1 Pleun Burgmans/Paula de Man (30/-) Won 6-1/Stephanie Wagner
%* Jan 29  #24 Georgia Tech 1 Paige Hourigan/Kendal Woodard (35/-) Lost 2-6/Stephanie Wagner
# Feb 05 vs#12 Michigan 1 Brienne Minor/Mira Ruder-Hook Lost 1-6/Stephanie Wagner
# Feb06 vs#17 Texas Tech 1 Lynn Kiro/Gabriela Talaba Won 6-3/Stephanie Wagner
# Feb 07 vs#10 Oklahoma State 1 Maria Alvarez/Kelsey Laurente (9/-) Won 6-2/Stephanie Wagner
Feb 15 #29 Baylor 1 Kiah Generette/Blair Shankle (20/-) Won 6-1/Stephanie Wagner
* Feb 26 at#6 North Carolina 1 Hayley Carter/Whitney Kay (1/-) Lost 2-6/Stephanie Wagner
* Feb28 at#9 Duke 1 Beatrice Capra/Ellyse Hamlin (17/-) Lost 2-6/Stephanie Wagner
%* Mar 02 at #71 Florida State 1 Daneika Borthwick/Yukako Noi - 6-6 (4-1), unfinished/Stephanie
* Mar06 #31 Notre Dame 1 Quinn Gleason/Monica Robinson (21/-) Won 6-3/Stephanie Wagner
Mar 14  #38 Columbia 1 Rima Asatrian/Alexandra Solovyev (59/-) Won 6-3/Stephanie Wagner
Mar 16  #2 Ohio State 1 Miho Kowase/Anna Sanford (2/-) Lost 3-6/Stephanie Wagner
* Mar 18 #32 Virginia Tech 1 Francesca Fusinato/Kelly Williford - 5-2, unfinished/Stephanie Wag
* Mar20 at Pittsburgh 1 Audrey Ann Blakely/Gabriela Rezende Won 6-2/Stephanie Wagner
*  Mar25 #12 Virginia 1 Danielle Collins/Meghan Kelley (21/-) Won 6-2/Stephanie Wagner
*  Mar 27 #53 Boston College 1 Lexi Borr/Jackie Urbinati (64/-) Won 6-3/Stephanie Wagner
* Apr02 at#29 Clemson 1 Ayan Broomfield/Fernanda Navarro Won 6-3/Stephanie Wagner
*  Apr08 at#20 Wake Forest 1 Kimmy Guerin/Anna Ulyashchenko (45/-) Won 6-4/Stephanie Wagner
*  Apr09 at #37 NC State 1 Martina Frantova/Tayla Stenta Won 6-4/Stephanie Wagner
* Aprl5  #32 Syracuse 1 Gabriela Knutson/Valeria Salazar (29/-) - 5-4, unfinished/Stephanie Wag
*  Aprl7 Louisville 1 Ariana Rodriguez/Sena Suswam - 4-4, unfinished/Stephanie Wag
I Apr22 vs#27 Syracuse 1 Gabriela Knutson/Valeria Salazar Lost 6-7 (0-7)/Stephanie Wagner
1% Apr 23  vs #15 Georgia Tech 1 Paige Hourigan/Kendal Woodard (10/-) Won 6-0/Stephanie Wagner
I Apr24 vs#2 North Carolina 1 Hayley Carter/Whitney Kay (4/-) Lost 1-6/Stephanie Wagner
@ May 13 Quinnipiac 1 Rachel Horton/Sydney Young - 5-3, unfinished/Stephanie Wag
@ May 14 #37TCU 1 Seda Arantekin/Caroline Wegner (34/-) Won 6-2/Stephanie Wagner
~ May 19 vs#10 Michigan 1 Brienne Minor/Mira Ruder-Hook (11/-) Lost 2-6/Stephanie Wagner

* - Conference match
% - Redgion match
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